Regarding Information about NRB Bond Related
As on December 31, 2023

Name of Issuing Authority/Bank: BRAC Bank PLC.

Table-1: Name of Concern Department of Head Office:

Slno. | Concern Official(s) Name & Designation Mobile Number Email Address

1 Md. Nazrul Islam Khan +8801847431971 nazrulislam.khan@bracbank.com
Senior Manager, Bond and Custodial Operations

2 Ripan Chakma +8801787692275 ripan.chakma@bracbank.com
Manager, Bond and Custodial Operations

3 Kanij Rubyat +8801730052014 kanij.rubyat@bracbank.com
Manager, Bond & Custodial Operations

4 Arifa Murshida +8801717702422 arifa.murshida@bracbank.com
Associate Manager, Bond & Custodial Operations

5 Naim Ahmed +88 01915160302 naim.ahmed(@bracbank.com
Officer, Bond & Custodial Operations

6 Surovee Akter +8801673618245 surovee.akter@bracbank.com
Officer, Bond & Custodial Operations

Table-2: NRB Bond Related Issuing Branches in Bangladesh: Not Applicable
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Table-3: NRB Bond Related Issuing Offices/Branches in Abroad (If any) : Not Applicable

Tk Issue Bond Related
91 5o, Gt il Saion Brch | SISt/ SestionBranch. | Dedieated Phgne. | Concer OMOBIEY | gpcioroimier | Bl Address
Manager Name and Number Name &
Name & Address . . . .
Designation Designation




